Linea 17 Castelmella - Ospedale

SABATO/ ANDATA orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026
FERMATA
Piazzale Ospedale,Staufer 05:10 06:03 06:26 06140 07:02 07:25 0746 07:49 0755 0816 0841 09:.03 0926 0948 10:10 10:32 10:56
Via Dal Monte Fronte 4 05:11 06:04 06:27 0641 07:03 0726 07:47 07:50 07:56 0817 0842 09:04 0927 0949 10:11 10:33  10:57
Via Oberdan 4/b 05:12 06:05 06:28 06142 07:04 07:27 0748 07:51 07:57 08:18 0843 09:05 0928 09:50 10:12 10:34 10:58
Via Oberdan 6/r 05:13 06:06 06:29 0643 07:05 0729 07:50 07:53 07:59 0820 0845 09:07 0930 09:52 10:14 10:36 11:00
Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia 05:14 06:07 06:30 06144 07:06 07:30 07:51 07:54 0800 0821 0846 09:08 09:31 09:53 10:15 10:37 11:01
Via San Bartolomeo 23/b 05:15 06:08 06:31 0645 07:07 07:32 07:56 08:23 0848 0910 09:33 09:55 10:17 10:39  11:03
Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16 05:16 06:09 06:32 0646 07:08 07:33 07:57 08:24 0849 09:11 09:34 0956 10:18 10:40 11:04
Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi 05:16  06:09 06:33 0647 07:09 07:34 07:58 08:25 0850 09:12 0935 0957 10:19 1041  11:05
Via Fiume Fronte 30 05:18 06:11 06:35 06149 07:11 07:36 08:00 08:27 0852 09:14 0937 09:59 10221 1043 11:07
Via Volturno Fronte 36 05:19 06:12 06:37 06:52 07:14 07:39 08:03 08:30 0855 09:17 09:39 10:02 1024 1046 11:10
Via L. Da Vinci 0521 06:14 06:39 06:54 07:16 07:41 08:05 08:32 0857 0919 0941 10:04 10226 1048 11:12
Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9 0522 06:15 06:39 06:54 07:17 0742 08:06 08:33 0858 09:20 0942 10:05 10227 1049 11:13
Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus 0523 06:15 0640 06:55 07:17 07:42 08:06 08:33 0858 09:20 0942 10:05 10:27 1049 1113
Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria 0524 06:16 0640 06:55 07:18 0743 08:07 08:34 0859 0921 0943 10:06 10:28 10:50 11:14
Piazza M.Belfiore 05:30 06:18 0645 07:00 07:21 07:46 08:10 08:37 09:02 09:24 0946 10:09 10:31 10:53 11:17
Via S.M.Battaglia 2 05:31 06:19 06146 07:.01 07:22 0748 08:12 08:39 09:04 0926 0948 10:11 10:33 10:55 11:19
Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS 05:33 06:21 0647 07:02 07:23 07:50 08:14 08:41 09:06 09:28 09:50 10:13 10:35 10:57 11:21
Via Vittorio E. Il 35 05:33 0621 0647 07:.02 07:23 07:50 08:14 08:41 09:06 0928 0950 10:13 10:35 10:57  11:21
Via Vitt. Emanuele 11 9 05:34 06:22 0648 07:03 07:24 07:51 08:15 0842 09:07 0929 09:51 10:14 10:36 10:58 11:22

Piazzale Repubblica 05:35 06:23 0649 07:04 0726 07:53 08:17 0844 09:09 09331 0953 10:16 10:38 11:00 11:24



FERMATA

Via Corsica 14 0536 06:24 06:50 07:05 07:27 07:54 08:18 0845 09:10 09:32 09:54 10:17  10:39  11:01  11:25
Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL 05:37 06:25 06:51 07:06 07:28 07:55 08:19 0846 09:11 09:33 09:55 10:18 10:40 11:02 11:26
Via Corsica 116 05:39 0627 06:53 07:08 07:30 07:57 08:21 08:48 09:12 09:34 0956 10:19 1041 11:03 11:27
Via Corsica 192 0540 06:28 06:54 07:09 07:31 07:58 08:22 0849 09:13 09:35 09:57 10:20 10:42 11:.04 11:28
Via Corsica 204,Flaminia 0541 0629 06:55 07:10 07:32  07:59 08:23 08:50 09:14 09:36 09:58 10:21 1043 11:05 11:29
Via Labirinto 6 0543 06:31 06:57 07:12 07:35 08:01 08:25 08:52 09:16 09:38 10:00 10:23 1045 11:07 11:31
Via Labirinto,Cavalcavia Nord 05:43 06:31 06:57 07:12 07:35 08:01 08:25 08:52 09:16 09:38 10:00 1023 1045 11:07 11:31
Via Labirinto Fronte 125 0545 06:33 06:59 07:14 07:37 08:03 08:27 08:54 09:18 09:40 10:02 10:25 10:47 11:.09 11:33
Via V 65,Villaggio Sereno 0546 06:34 07:00 07:15 07:38 08:04 08:28 08:55 09:19 0941 1003 10:26 1048 11:10 11:34
Via Dodicesima 42,Villaggio Sereno 0546 06:34 07:00 07:15 07:38 08:04 08:28 08:55 09:19 0941 10:03 1026 1048 11:10 11:34
Via Dodicesima 60,Villaggio Sereno 0547 06:35 07:01 07:16 07:39 08:05 08:29 08:56 09:20 0942 10:04 10:27 1049 11:11  11:35
Via IX 146,Villaggio Sereno 0548 06:36 07:02 07:17 07:40 08:06 08:30 08:57 09:21 0943 10:05 1028 10:50 11:12  11:36
Via Labirinto 320,Villaggio Sereno 0549 06:37 07:03 07:18 07:41 08:07 08:31 08:58 09:22 0944 10:06 10:29 10:51 11:13  11:37
Via Labirinto 328 05:50 06:38 07:04 07:19 0742 08:08 08:32 08:59 0923 0945 10:.07 10:30 10:52 11:14 11:38
Via Labirinto 428 05:53 0641 07:07 0722 0745 0811 08:35 09:02 0926 0948 10:10 10:33  10:55 11:17 1141
Via Malanotte 6 05:53 0641 07:07 07:22 07:45 08:11 08:35 09:02 0926 0948 10:10 10:33 10:55 11:17  11:41
Via Verziano 05:31 05:54 06142 07:.08 07:23 0746 08:12 08:36 09:03 0927 0949 10:11 10:34 10:56  11:18  11:42
Via Malibran Fronte 19,Scuole 05:32 0555 0643 07:09 07:24 07:47 08:13 08:37 09:04 0928 09:50 10:12  10:35 10:57  11:19 1143
Via Venturi Fronte 117,Parco Boninsegna 05:33 05:56 06144 07:10 07:25 07:48 08:14 08:38 09:05 0929 0951 10:13 10:36 10:58 11:20 11:44
Flero, Via Manzoni 63 05:34 0557 0645 07:11 07:26 07:49 08:15 08:38 09:05 0929 09:51 10:13 10:36 10:58 11:20 11:44
Flero, Via Manzoni 5 05:35 05:58 06146 07:12 07:27 07:50 08:16 08:39 09:06 09:30 09:52 10:14 10:37 10:59  11:21 1145
Flero, Via XX Settembre Fronte 33 05:35 0559 0647 07:13 07:28 07:51 08:17 08:40 09:07 09:31 09:53 10:15 10:38 11:.00 11:22 11:46
Flero, Via XX Settembre 57,Capolinea 05:37 06:00 06:48 07:14 07:29 07:52 08:18 08:41 09:08 09:32 09:54 10:16 10:39 11:01 11:23  11:47

Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 31-51 06:01 06:49 07:15 07:30 07:53 08:19 08:42 09:09 09:33 09:55 10:17 10:40 11:02 11:24 11:48



FERMATA

Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti Fronte 12
Castel Mella, Via Umberto | 7/a

Castel Mella, Via IV Novembre 14
Castel Mella, Via IV Novembre 76

Castel Mella, Capolinea

FERMATA

06:02

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:09

06:50

06:53

06:54

06:55

06:57

07:16

07:19

07:20

07:21

07:23

07:32

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:39

07:55

07:58

07:59

08:00

08:02

08:21

08:24

08:25

08:26

08:28

08:44

08:47

08:48

08:49

08:51

09:10

09:13

09:15

09:16

09:18

09:34

09:37

09:39

09:40

09:42

09:56

09:59

10:01

10:02

10:04

10:18

10:21

10:23

10:24

10:26

10:41

10:44

10:46

10:47

10:49

11:03

11:06

11:08

11:09

11:11

11:25

11:28

11:30

11:31

11:33

11:49

11:52

11:54

11:55

11:57

Piazzale Ospedale,Staufer

Via Dal Monte Fronte 4

Via Oberdan 4/b

Via Oberdan 6/r

Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia
Via San Bartolomeo 23/b

Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16

Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi
Via Fiume Fronte 30

Via Volturno Fronte 36

Via L. Da Vinci

Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9

Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus

Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via S.M.Battaglia 2

Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS

11:21

11:22

11:23

11:25

11:26

11:28

11:29

11:30

11:32

11:35

11:37

11:38

11:38

11:39

11:42

11:44

11:46

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:50

11:51

11:53

11:54

11:55

11:57

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:03

12:04

12:07

12:09

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:16

12:17

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:23

12:26

12:28

12:29

12:29

12:30

12:33

12:35

12:37

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:35

12:36

12:39

12:40

12:41

12:43

12:46

12:48

12:49

12:49

12:50

12:53

12:55

12:57

12:49

12:50

12:51

12:53

12:54

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:01

13:04

13:06

13:07

13:07

13:08

13:11

13:13

13:15

13:02

13:03

13:05

13:06

13:08

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:15

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:21

13:22

13:25

13:27

13:29

13:05

13:06

13:08

13:09

13:11

13:14

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:21

13:23

13:24

13:24

13:25

13:28

13:30

13:32

13:17

13:18

13:20

13:21

13:23

13:26

13:27

13:28

13:30

13:33

13:35

13:36

13:36

13:37

13:40

13:42

13:44

13:38

13:39

13:41

13:42

13:44

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:51

13:54

13:56

13:57

13:57

13:58

14:01

14:03

14:05

14:02

14:03

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:18

14:20

14:21

14:21

14:22

14:25

14:27

14:29

14:27

14:28

14:30

14:31

14:33

14:36

14:37

14:38

14:40

14:43

14:45

14:46

14:46

14:47

14:50

14:52

14:54

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:57

14:58

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:04

15:07

15:09

15:10

15:10

15:11

15:14

15:16

15:18

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:19

15:20

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:26

15:29

15:31

15:32

15:32

15:33

15:36

15:38

15:40

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:46

15:49

15:51

15:52

15:52

15:53

15:56

15:58

16:00

15:56

15:57

15:58

16:00

16:01

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:07

16:10

16:12

16:13

16:13

16:14

16:17

16:19

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:26

16:27

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:33

16:36

16:38

16:39

16:39

16:40

16:43

16:45

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:52

16:53

16:55

16:56

16:57

16:59

17:02

17:04

17:05

17:05

17:06

17:09

17:11

17:13

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:16

17:17

17:19

17:20

17:21

17:23

17:26

17:28

17:29

17:29

17:30

17:33

17:35

17:37



FERMATA

Via Vittorio E. Il 35

Via Vitt. Emanuele 11 9

Piazzale Repubblica

Via Corsica 14

Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL

Via Corsica 116

Via Corsica 192

Via Corsica 204,Flaminia

Via Labirinto 6

Via Labirinto,Cavalcavia Nord

Via Labirinto Fronte 125

Via V 65,Villaggio Sereno

Via Dodicesima 42,Villaggio Sereno
Via Dodicesima 60,Villaggio Sereno
Via IX 146,Villaggio Sereno

Via Labirinto 320,Villaggio Sereno
Via Labirinto 328

Via Labirinto 428

Via Malanotte 6

Via Verziano

Via Malibran Fronte 19,Scuole

Via Venturi Fronte 117,Parco Boninsegna
Flero, Via Manzoni 63

Flero, Via Manzoni 5

11:46

11:47

11:49

11:50

11:51

11:52

11:53

11:54

11:56

11:56

11:58

11:59

11:59

12:00

12:01

12:02

12:03

12:06

12:06

12:07

12:08

12:09

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:17

12:18

12:19

12:21

12:21

12:23

12:24

12:24

12:25

12:26

12:27

12:28

12:31

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:34

12:35

12:37

12:38

12:40

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:45

12:47

12:47

12:49

12:50

12:50

12:51

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:57

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

13:01

13:02

12:57

12:58

13:00

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:04

13:05

13:07

13:07

13:09

13:10

13:10

13:11

13:12

13:13

13:14

13:17

13:17

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:15

13:16

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:25

13:27

13:28

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:31

13:32

13:35

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:29

13:30

13:32

13:33

13:34

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:39

13:39

13:41

13:42

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:49

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:32

13:33

13:35

13:36

13:37

13:38

13:39

13:40

13:42

13:42

13:44

13:45

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:52

13:52

13:53

13:54

13:55

13:56

13:57

13:44

13:45

13:47

13:48

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:54

13:54

13:56

13:57

13:57

13:58

13:59

14:00

14:01

14:04

14:04

14:05

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:05

14:06

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:15

14:15

14:17

14:18

14:18

14:19

14:20

14:21

14:22

14:25

14:25

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:29

14:30

14:32

14:33

14:34

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:39

14:39

14:41

14:42

14:42

14:43

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:49

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:54

14:55

14:57

14:58

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:02

15:04

15:04

15:06

15:07

15:07

15:08

15:09

15:10

15:11

15:14

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:19

15:18

15:19

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:24

15:25

15:26

15:28

15:28

15:30

15:31

15:31

15:32

15:33

15:34

15:35

15:38

15:38

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:40

15:41

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:47

15:48

15:49

15:51

15:51

15:53

15:54

15:54

15:55

15:56

15:57

15:58

16:01

16:01

16:02

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:00

16:01

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:11

16:11

16:13

16:14

16:14

16:15

16:16

16:17

16:18

16:21

16:21

16:22

16:23

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:21

16:22

16:24

16:25

16:26

16:28

16:29

16:30

16:33

16:33

16:35

16:36

16:36

16:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:43

16:43

16:44

16:45

16:46

16:47

16:48

16:47

16:48

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:59

16:59

17:01

17:02

17:02

17:03

17:04

17:05

17:06

17:09

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:13

17:14

17:16

17:17

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:25

17:25

17:27

17:28

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:35

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:40

17:37

17:38

17:40

17:41

17:42

17:44

17:45

17:46

17:49

17:49

17:51

17:52

17:52

17:53

17:54

17:55

17:56

17:59

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:02

18:03



FERMATA

Flero, Via XX Settembre Fronte 33 12211 1236 13:03 13:23 13141 1355 1358 1410 14:31 1455 1520 1544 1607 1627 1649 17:15 1741 1804
Flero, Via XX Settembre 57,Capolinea 1212 12:37  13:04  13:24 1342 1356 1359 1411 1432 1456 1521 1545 16:08 16:28 16:50 17:16 17:42 18:05
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 31-51 12:13  12:38  13:05 13:25 13143 13:57 1400 1412 1433 1457 1522 1546 1609 16229 1651 17:17 1743 18:06
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti Fronte 12 1214 12:39 13:06 1326 13:44 1358 14:.01 1413 1434 14558 1523 1547 1610 16:30 16:52 17:18 17:44  18:.07
Castel Mella, Via Umberto | 7/a 1217 1242 13:09 13:29 13147 14:.01 1404 1416 1437 1501 1526 1550 1613 16:33 1655 17:21 1747 1810
Castel Mella, Via IV Novembre 14 1219 1243 13110 13:31 1349 14:.03 14:.06 1418 14:39 1503 1528 15:52 16:15 16:35 16:57 17:23 17:49 1812
Castel Mella, Via IV Novembre 76 12:20 1244 1311 13:32 1350 14:04 1407 1419 1440 1504 1529 1553 1616 16:36 16:58 17:24 17:50 18:13
Castel Mella, Capolinea 1222 1246 13113 13:34 1352 1406 1409 1421 1442 1506 1531 1555 16:18 16:38 17:00 1726 17:52 18:15
FERMATA
Piazzale Ospedale,Staufer 17:33 17:56 18:17 18:42 19:11 19:39 20:07 20:27 22:06 23:46
Via Dal Monte Fronte 4 17:34 17:57 18:18 18:43 19:12 19:40 20:08 20:28 22:07 23:47
Via Oberdan 4/b 17:35 17:58 18:19 18:44 19:13 19:41 20:09 20:29 22:08 23:48
Via Oberdan 6/r 17:37 18:00 18:21 18:46 19:14 19:42 20:10 20:30 22:10 23:50
Via Oberdan 12-C,Istituto Tartaglia 17:38 18:01 18:22 18:47 19:15 19:43 20:11 20:31 22:11 23:51
Via San Bartolomeo 23/b 17:40 18:03 18:24 18:49 19:16 19:44 20:12 20:32 22:12 23:52
Via San Bartolomeo Fronte 16 17:41 18:04 18:25 18:50 19:17 19:45 20:13 20:33 22:13 23:53
Via San Bartolomeo 4,Medie Fermi 17:42 18:05 18:26 18:51 19:18 19:46 20:14 20:34 22:14 23:54
Via Fiume Fronte 30 17:44 18:07 18:28 18:53 19:20 19:47 20:15 20:35 22:15 23:55
Via Volturno Fronte 36 17:47 18:10 18:31 18:56 19:23 19:49 20:17 20:37 22:17 23:57
Via L. Da Vinci 17:49 18:12 18:33 18:58 19:25 19:51 20:19 20:39 22:19 23:59
Via Leonardo Da Vinci 9 17:50 18:13 18:34 18:59 19:26 19:52 20:19 20:39 22:19 24:00
Via Fossa Bagni,Metrobus 17:50 18:13 18:34 18:59 19:26 19:52 20:20 20:40 22:20 24:00

Via Fossa Bagni,Galleria 17:51 18:14 18:35 19:00 19:27 19:53 20:20 20:40 22:20 24:01



FERMATA
Piazza M.Belfiore
Via S.M.Battaglia 2
Via Vitt. Emanuele II,INPS
Via Vittorio E. Il 35
Via Vitt. Emanuele I 9
Piazzale Repubblica
Via Corsica 14
Via Corsica Fronte 44-46,ASL
Via Corsica 116
Via Corsica 192
Via Corsica 204,Flaminia
Via Labirinto 6
Via Labirinto,Cavalcavia Nord
Via Labirinto Fronte 125
Via V 65,Villaggio Sereno
Via Dodicesima 42,Villaggio Sereno
Via Dodicesima 60,Villaggio Sereno
Via IX 146,Villaggio Sereno
Via Labirinto 320,Villaggio Sereno
Via Labirinto 328
Via Labirinto 428
Via Malanotte 6
Via Verziano

Via Malibran Fronte 19,Scuole

37

17:54

17:56

17:58

17:58

17:59

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:05

18:06

18:07

18:10

18:10

18:12

18:13

18:13

18:14

18:15

18:16

18:17

18:20

18:20

18:21

18:22

38

18:17

18:19

18:21

18:21

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:28

18:29

18:30

18:32

18:32

18:34

18:35

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:42

18:42

18:43

18:44

39

18:38

18:40

18:42

18:42

18:43

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:49

18:50

18:51

18:53

18:53

18:55

18:56

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:03

19:03

19:04

19:05

40

19:03

19:05

19:07

19:07

19:08

19:10

19:11

19:11

19:13

19:13

19:14

19:16

19:16

19:18

19:19

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:26

19:26

19:27

19:28

41

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:32

19:33

19:35

19:36

19:37

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:43

19:43

19:45

19:46

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:50

19:53

19:53

19:54

19:55

42

20:00

20:01

20:02

20:02

20:03

20:05

20:06

20:07

20:09

20:10

20:11

20:13

20:13

20:15

20:16

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:19

20:22

20:22

20:23

20:24

43

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:24

20:25

20:27

20:28

20:29

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:35

20:35

20:37

20:38

20:38

20:39

20:40

20:41

20:41

20:44

20:44

20:45

20:46

44

20:45

20:46

20:47

20:47

20:48

20:50

20:51

20:52

20:54

20:55

20:56

20:58

20:58

21:00

21:01

21:01

21:02

21:03

21:04

21:04

21:07

21:07

21:08

21:09

45

22:25

22:26

22:27

22:27

22:28

22:30

22:31

22:31

22:33

22:33

22:34

22:36

22:36

22:38

22:39

22:39

22:39

22:40

22:41

22:41

22:43

22:43

22:44

22:44

46

24:08

24:09

24:10

24:10

24:11

24:13

24:14

24:15

24:17

24:18

24:19

24:21

24:21

24:24

24:25

24:25

24:25

24:26

24:27

24:27

24:29

24:30

24:31

24:32

47



FERMATA 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47

Via Venturi Fronte 117,Parco Boninsegna 18:23 18:45 19:06 19:29 19:56 20:25 20:47 21:10 22:45 24:33
Flero, Via Manzoni 63 18:24 18:45 19:06 19:29 19:57 20:26 20:48 21:11 22:46 24:34
Flero, Via Manzoni 5 18:25 18:46 19:07 19:30 19:58 20:27 20:49 21:12 22:46 24:35
Flero, Via XX Settembre Fronte 33 18:26 18:47 19:08 19:31 19:59 20:28 20:50 21:13 22:47 24:35
Flero, Via XX Settembre 57,Capolinea 18:27 18:48 19:09 19:32 20:00 20:29 20:51 21:14 22:48 24:37
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 31-51 18:28 18:49 19:10 19:33 20:01 20:30 20:52 21:15 22:49 24:38
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti Fronte 12 18:29 18:50 19:11 19:34 20:03 20:32 20:54 21:16 22:50 24:40
Castel Mella, Via Umberto | 7/a 18:32 18:53 19:14 19:37 20:06 20:35 20:56 21:19 22:51 24:41
Castel Mella, Via IV Novembre 14 18:34 18:55 19:16 19:39 20:07 20:37 20:57 21:20 22:52 24:41
Castel Mella, Via IV Novembre 76 18:35 18:56 19:17 19:40 20:08 20:38 20:58 21:21 22:53 24:42
Castel Mella, Capolinea 18:37 18:58 19:19 19:42 20:10 20:40 20:59 21:23 22:54 24:43

Linea 17 Castelmella - Ospedale
SABATO/ RITORNO orario valido dal 12/09/2025 al 08/06/2026

FERMATA

Castel Mella, Capolinea 04:55 05:51 06221 06:36 0641 06149 06:57 07:03 0723 07:42 08:02 0830 0856 0921 0945 10:09 10:36
Castel Mella, Via Marconi Fronte 78 04:55 0551 06221 06:36 0641 06149 06:57 07:.03 0723 0742 08:02 0830 0856 0921 0945 10:09 10:36
Castel Mella, Via Marconi 25 04:56 05:52 06:22 06:37 0642 06:50 06:58 07:04 0724 07:43 0803 0831 0857 0922 0946 10:10 10:37
Castel Mella, Via Lombardia 04:58 05:55 06:225 0640 0645 06:53 07:.01 07:07 0727 07:46 08:06 0834 09:00 0925 0949 10:13 10:40
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 26 04:59 05:56 06126 06:41 0646 06:54 07:02 07:08 0728 07:47 08:07 0835 09:01 0926 09:50 10:14 10:41
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 56 04:59 05:57 06:27 0642 0647 06:55 07:03 07:09 0729 07:48 0808 0835 09:01 0926 09:50 10:14 10:41
Flero, Via XX Settembre 57,Capolinea 05:37

Flero, Via Quinzano 12 05:00 05:37 05:58 06:28 06:43 0648 06:56 07:04 07:10 07:30 07:49 0809 0836 09:02 0927 0951 10:15 10:42



FERMATA

Flero, Via Quinzano Fronte 18 05:00 05:38 05:59 06:29 06:45 06:50 06:58 07:06 07:11 07:31 0750 0810 0837 09:03 0928 0952 10:16 10:43
Via Fornaci 57 05:01 0539 06:00 06:30 06:46 06:51 06:59 07:07 07:12 07:32 07:51 0811 0838 09:04 0929 0953 10:17 10:44
Via Fornaci 39 05:02 0540 06:01 06:31 06:47 06:52 07:00 07:08 07:13 07:33 07:52 0812 0839 09:05 0930 0954 10:18 10:45
Via Fornaci 13 05:03 0541 06:02 06:32 06:48 06:53 07:01 07:09 07:14 07:34 07:53 0813 0840 0906 0931 0955 10:19 10:46
Via Labirinto Fronte 450 05:05 0543 06:05 06:35 06:51 06:56 07:04 07:12 07:16 07:36 07:55 08:15 0842 09:08 09:33 0957 1021 10:48
Via Labirinto Fronte 328 05:07 0545 06:07 06:37 06:53 06:58 07:06 07:14 07:18 07:38 07:57 0817 0844 0910 0935 0959 10:23 10:50
Via Nona 117,Villaggio Sereno 05:08 0546 06:08 06:38 06:55 07:00 07:08 07:16 07:20 0740 07:59 0819 0846 09:12 0937 10:01 1025 10:52
Via Dodicesima 37,Villaggio Sereno 05:08 0546 06:08 06:38 06:56 07:01 07:09 07:17 0721 0741 0800 0820 0847 09:13 09:38 10:02 10:26 10:53
Via Dodicesima 23,Villaggio Sereno 05:09 0547 06:09 06:39 06:57 07:02 07:10 07:18 07:22 07:42 0801 0821 0848 0914 0939 10:.03 1027 10:54
Via V 34,Villaggio Sereno 05:10 0548 06:10 06:40 06:58 07:03 07:11 07:19 0723 0743 08:.02 0822 0849 09:15 0940 10:04 10:28 10:55
Via Labirinto,Cavalcavia Sud 05:11 0549 06:11 06:41 06:59 07:04 07:12 07:20 07:24 07:44 0803 0823 0850 09:16 0941 1005 1029 10:56
Via Labirinto Fronte 6 05:12 0550 06:12 06:42 07:00 07:.05 07:13 0721 0726 07:46 0805 0825 0852 0918 0943 10:.07 10:31 10:58
Via Corsica 341 05:13 0551 06:13 0643 07:01 07:06 07:14 0722 07:27 0747 0806 0826 0853 0919 0944 10:08 10:32 10:59
Via Lamarmora 12 07:28
Via Lamarmora 92 07:29
Via Lamarmora 138/a 07:31
Via Lamarmora 230 07:31
Via Della Volta 21 07:34
Via Amendola 8-10 07:34
Via Amendola Fronte 25 07:36
Via Bissolati 6 07:36
Poliambulanza,Capolinea 07:39
Via Balestrieri,Copernico 07:40

Via Corsica 315 05:14 05552 06:14 0644 07:.02 07.07 07:15 07:23 07:48 08:.07 0827 0854 0920 0945 10:.09 10:33 11:00



FERMATA

Via Corsica 259

Via Corsica 175

Via Corsica 129

Via Corsica 87/a

Piazzale Repubblica

Via XX Settembre Fronte 38
Via XX Settembre Fronte 22
Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri
Via Pusterla 23

Via L. Da Vinci 10

Via Volturno 34-36

Via Fiume 34

Via San Bartolomeo 4

Via San Bartolomeo 16

Via San Bartolomeo 38

Via Oberdan 27

Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Oberdan 13

Via Oberdan 7

Via Trento 119/c

Via Dal Monte 6

Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est

05:15

05:16

05:17

05:18

05:20

05:21

05:24

05:25

05:30

05:32

05:32

05:34

05:36

05:37

05:39

05:39

05:40

05:40

05:42

05:42

05:43

05:44

05:46

05:47

05:53

05:54

05:55

05:56

05:58

05:59

06:02

06:03

06:08

06:10

06:10

06:12

06:14

06:15

06:17

06:17

06:18

06:18

06:20

06:20

06:21

06:22

06:24

06:25

06:16

06:17

06:18

06:19

06:21

06:22

06:25

06:26

06:30

06:32

06:32

06:34

06:37

06:38

06:40

06:40

06:41

06:41

06:43

06:43

06:44

06:45

06:47

06:48

06:46

06:47

06:48

06:49

06:51

06:52

06:55

06:56

07:00

07:02

07:02

07:04

07:07

07:08

07:10

07:10

07:11

07:11

07:13

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:17

07:18

07:04

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:09

07:11

07:14

07:16

07:18

07:20

07:21

07:23

07:27

07:28

07:30

07:30

07:31

07:32

07:34

07:34

07:35

07:36

07:38

07:39

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:12

07:14

07:16

07:19

07:21

07:23

07:26

07:27

07:29

07:33

07:34

07:36

07:36

07:37

07:38

07:40

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:44

07:45

07:16

07:17

07:18

07:19

07:21

07:24

07:25

07:27

07:27

07:28

07:29

07:31

07:31

07:32

07:33

07:35

07:36

07:25

07:26

07:27

07:28

07:30

07:32

07:35

07:37

07:39

07:42

07:43

07:45

07:49

07:50

07:52

07:52

07:53

07:54

07:56

07:57

07:58

07:59

08:01

08:02

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:54

07:56

07:59

08:01

08:03

08:05

08:06

08:08

08:12

08:14

08:16

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:20

08:21

08:22

08:23

08:25

08:26

08:08

08:09

08:10

08:11

08:13

08:15

08:18

08:20

08:22

08:24

08:25

08:27

08:31

08:33

08:35

08:35

08:36

08:37

08:39

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:28

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:33

08:35

08:38

08:40

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:47

08:51

08:52

08:54

08:54

08:55

08:56

08:58

08:59

09:00

09:01

09:03

09:04

08:55

08:56

08:57

08:58

09:00

09:02

09:05

09:07

09:09

09:11

09:12

09:14

09:18

09:19

09:21

09:21

09:22

09:23

09:26

09:27

09:28

09:29

09:31

09:32

09:21

09:22

09:22

09:23

09:25

09:27

09:30

09:32

09:34

09:36

09:36

09:38

09:41

09:42

09:44

09:44

09:45

09:46

09:48

09:49

09:50

09:51

09:53

09:54

09:46

09:47

09:47

09:48

09:50

09:52

09:55

09:57

09:59

10:01

10:01

10:03

10:06

10:07

10:09

10:09

10:10

10:10

10:12

10:12

10:13

10:14

10:16

10:17

10:10

10:11

10:11

10:12

10:14

10:16

10:19

10:21

10:23

10:25

10:25

10:27

10:30

10:31

10:33

10:33

10:34

10:34

10:36

10:36

10:37

10:38

10:40

10:41

10:34

10:35

10:35

10:36

10:38

10:40

10:43

10:45

10:47

10:49

10:49

10:51

10:54

10:55

10:57

10:57

10:58

10:58

11:00

11:00

11:01

11:02

11:04

11:05

11:01

11:02

11:02

11:03

11:05

11:07

11:10

11:12

11:14

11:16

11:16

11:18

11:21

11:22

11:24

11:24

11:25

11:25

11:27

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:32



FERMATA

Via Schivardi 48

Via Schivardi 80

Via Riccobelli Fronte 35
Via Val di Fiemme 21

Via Val Venosta 15

Via Costalunga 21-23
Via Costalunga Fronte 14

Piazzale Ospedale,Staufer

FERMATA

05:47

05:48

05:49

05:49

05:50

05:51

05:52

05:54

06:25

06:26

06:27

06:27

06:28

06:29

06:30

06:32

06:48

06:49

06:50

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:53

06:55

07:18

07:19

07:20

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:23

07:25

07:40

07:41

07:43

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:49

07:46

07:47

07:49

07:49

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:55

07:37

07:38

07:40

07:40

07:41

07:42

07:43

07:46

08:03

08:04

08:06

08:06

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:13

08:27

08:28

08:30

08:31

08:32

08:33

08:34

08:38

08:46

08:47

08:49

08:50

08:51

08:52

08:53

08:57

09:05

09:06

09:08

09:09

09:10

09:11

09:12

09:16

09:33

09:33

09:35

09:36

09:37

09:38

09:39

09:43

09:55

09:55

09:57

09:58

09:59

10:00

10:01

10:05

10:18

10:18

10:20

10:21

10:22

10:23

10:24

10:28

10:42

10:42

10:44

10:45

10:46

10:47

10:48

10:52

11:06

11:06

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:16

11:33

11:33

11:35

11:36

11:37

11:38

11:39

11:43

Castel Mella, Capolinea

Castel Mella, Via Marconi Fronte 78
Castel Mella, Via Marconi 25

Castel Mella, Via Lombardia

Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 26
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 56
Flero, Via XX Settembre 57,Capolinea
Flero, Via Quinzano 12

Flero, Via Quinzano Fronte 18

Via Fornaci 57

Via Fornaci 39

Via Fornaci 13

Via Labirinto Fronte 450

Via Labirinto Fronte 328

11:03

11:03

11:04

11:07

11:08

11:08

11:09

11:10

11:11

11:12

11:13

11:15

11:17

11:19

11:19

11:20

11:23

11:24

11:24

11:25

11:26

11:27

11:28

11:29

11:31

11:33

11:40

11:40

11:41

11:44

11:45

11:45

11:46

11:47

11:48

11:49

11:50

11:52

11:54

12:04

12:04

12:05

12:08

12:09

12:09

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:13

12:14

12:16

12:18

12:26

12:26

12:27

12:30

12:31

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:38

12:40

12:47

12:47

12:48

12:51

12:52

12:52

12:53

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:59

13:01

13:13

13:13

13:14

13:17

13:18

13:18

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:22

13:23

13:25

13:27

13:37

13:37

13:38

13:41

13:42

13:42

13:43

13:44

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:49

13:51

14:01

14:01

14:02

14:05

14:06

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:10

14:11

14:13

14:15

14:21

14:21

14:22

14:25

14:26

14:26

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:30

14:31

14:33

14:35

14:44

14:44

14:45

14:48

14:49

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:52

14:53

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:08

15:08

15:09

15:12

15:13

15:13

15:14

15:15

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:20

15:22

15:35

15:35

15:36

15:39

15:40

15:40

15:41

15:42

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:47

15:49

15:59

15:59

16:00

16:03

16:04

16:04

16:05

16:06

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:11

16:13

16:21

16:21

16:22

16:25

16:26

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:29

16:30

16:31

16:33

16:35

16:42

16:42

16:43

16:46

16:47

16:47

16:48

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:56



FERMATA

Via Nona 117 Villaggio Sereno 11:19  11:35  11:56 1220 12142 13:03  13:29 1353 1417 1437 1500 1524 1551 1615 16:37 16:58
Via Dodicesima 37,Villaggio Sereno 11:20 11:36 11:57 12:21 1243 13:04 1330 13:54 1418 14:38 1501 1525 1552 1616 16:38 16:59
Via Dodicesima 23,Villaggio Sereno 11:21  11:37  11:58 12:22 1244 1305 13:31 1355 1419 1439 1502 1526 1553 1617 16:39 17:00
Via V 34,Villaggio Sereno 11:22 11:38  11:59 12:23 1245 13:06 13:32 1356 1420 1440 1503 1527 15554 16:18 1640 17:.01
Via Labirinto,Cavalcavia Sud 11:23  11:39  12:00 1224 1246 13:07 1333 13:57 1421 1441 1504 1528 1555 16:19 16:41 17:02
Via Labirinto Fronte 6 11:25  11:41  12:02 1226 1248 13:09 13:35 13:59 14:23 1443 1506 1530 1557 16221 1643 17:04
Via Corsica 341 11:26 11:42  12:03 12:27 1249 13:10 13:36  14.00 14:24 1444 1507 1531 1558 1622 16:44 17:05

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a
Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25
Via Bissolati 6
Poliambulanza,Capolinea

Via Balestrieri,Copernico

Via Corsica 315 11:27 1143 12:04 12:28 12:50  13:11  13:37  14:.01 14:25 1445 1508 15:32 1559 16:23 1645 17:06
Via Corsica 259 11:28  11:44  12:05 1229 12551 13112 13:38  14:02 1426 1446 1509 1533 16:00 1624 16146 17:07
Via Corsica 175 11:29 1145 12:06 12:30  12:52 13113 13:39  14:.03  14:27 1447 1510 15:34 16:01 1625 1647 17:08
Via Corsica 129 11:29 1145 12:06 12:30  12:52 13113 13:39  14:03  14:27 1447 1510 1534 16:01 16225 16:48 17:09
Via Corsica 87/a 11:30 1146 12:07 12:31  12:53  13:14  13:40 14:.04 14:28 1448 1511 1535 16:.02 1626 16149 17:10
Piazzale Repubblica 11:32 11:48  12:09 12:33 1255 13116 1342 1406 1430 1450 1513 1537 16:04 1628 16:51 17:12

Via XX Settembre Fronte 38 11:34  11:50  12:11 12:35 1257 13:18 1344 14.08 14:32 1451 1514 1538 16:.05 1629 1652 17:13



FERMATA

Via XX Settembre Fronte 22
Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri
Via Pusterla 23

Via L. Da Vinci 10

Via Volturno 34-36

Via Fiume 34

Via San Bartolomeo 4

Via San Bartolomeo 16

Via San Bartolomeo 38

Via Oberdan 27

Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Oberdan 13

Via Oberdan 7

Via Trento 119/c

Via Dal Monte 6

Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est
Via Schivardi 48

Via Schivardi 80

Via Riccobelli Fronte 35

Via Val di Fiemme 21

Via Val Venosta 15

Via Costalunga 21-23

11:37

11:39

11:41

11:43

11:43

11:45

11:48

11:49

11:51

11:51

11:52

11:52

11:54

11:54

11:55

11:56

11:58

11:59

12:00

12:00

12:02

12:03

12:04

12:05

11:53

11:55

11:57

11:59

11:59

12:01

12:04

12:05

12:07

12:07

12:08

12:08

12:10

12:10

12:11

12:12

12:14

12:15

12:16

12:16

12:18

12:19

12:20

12:21

12:15

12:17

12:19

12:21

12:21

12:23

12:27

12:28

12:30

12:30

12:31

12:31

12:33

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:37

12:38

12:39

12:39

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:54

12:55

12:56

12:57

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:00

12:39

12:41

12:43

12:45

12:45

12:47

12:51

12:52

12:54

12:54

12:55

12:55

12:57

12:57

12:58

12:59

13:01

13:02

13:03

13:03

13:05

13:06

13:07

13:08

13:01

13:03

13:05

13:07

13:07

13:09

13:13

13:14

13:16

13:16

13:17

13:17

13:19

13:19

13:20

13:21

13:23

13:24

13:25

13:25

13:27

13:28

13:29

13:30

13:22

13:24

13:26

13:28

13:28

13:30

13:34

13:35

13:37

13:37

13:38

13:38

13:40

13:41

13:42

13:43

13:45

13:46

13:47

13:47

13:49

13:50

13:51

13:52

13:48

13:50

13:52

13:54

13:54

13:56

14:00

14:01

14:03

14:03

14:04

14:04

14:06

14:07

14:08

14:09

14:11

14:12

14:13

14:13

14:15

14:16

14:17

14:18

14:12

14:14

14:16

14:18

14:18

14:20

14:24

14:25

14:27

14:27

14:28

14:28

14:30

14:31

14:32

14:33

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:37

14:39

14:40

14:41

14:42

14:36

14:38

14:40

14:42

14:42

14:44

14:48

14:49

14:51

14:51

14:52

14:52

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:01

15:03

15:04

15:05

15:06

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:00

15:02

15:05

15:06

15:08

15:08

15:09

15:09

15:11

15:12

15:13

15:14

15:16

15:17

15:18

15:18

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:23

15:17

15:19

15:21

15:23

15:23

15:25

15:28

15:29

15:31

15:31

15:32

15:32

15:34

15:35

15:36

15:37

15:39

15:40

15:41

15:41

15:43

15:44

15:45

15:46

15:41

15:43

15:45

15:47

15:47

15:49

15:52

15:53

15:55

15:55

15:56

15:56

15:58

15:59

16:00

16:01

16:03

16:04

16:05

16:05

16:07

16:08

16:09

16:10

16:08

16:10

16:12

16:14

16:14

16:16

16:19

16:20

16:22

16:22

16:23

16:23

16:25

16:26

16:27

16:28

16:30

16:31

16:32

16:32

16:34

16:35

16:36

16:37

16:32

16:34

16:36

16:38

16:38

16:40

16:43

16:44

16:46

16:46

16:47

16:47

16:49

16:50

16:51

16:52

16:54

16:55

16:56

16:56

16:58

16:59

17:00

17:01

16:55

16:57

16:59

17:01

17:01

17:03

17:07

17:08

17:10

17:10

17:11

17:11

17:13

17:14

17:15

17:16

17:18

17:19

17:20

17:20

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:25

17:16

17:18

17:20

17:22

17:22

17:24

17:28

17:29

17:31

17:31

17:32

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:39

17:40

17:41

17:41

17:43

17:44

17:45

17:46



FERMATA

Via Costalunga Fronte 14

Piazzale Ospedale,Staufer

FERMATA

12:06

12:10

12:22

12:26

12:45

12:49

12:58  13:01

13:02  13:05

13:09

13:13

13:31

13:35

13:53

13:57

1419 1443

14:23 1447

15:07

15:11

15:24

15:28

15:47

15:51

16:11  16:38

16:15  16:42

17:02

17:06

17:26

17:30

17:47

17:51

Castel Mella, Capolinea

Castel Mella, Via Marconi Fronte 78
Castel Mella, Via Marconi 25

Castel Mella, Via Lombardia

Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 26
Castel Mella, Viale Dei Caduti 56
Flero, Via XX Settembre 57,Capolinea
Flero, Via Quinzano 12

Flero, Via Quinzano Fronte 18

Via Fornaci 57

Via Fornaci 39

Via Fornaci 13

Via Labirinto Fronte 450

Via Labirinto Fronte 328

Via Nona 117 Villaggio Sereno

Via Dodicesima 37,Villaggio Sereno
Via Dodicesima 23,Villaggio Sereno
Via V 34,Villaggio Sereno

Via Labirinto,Cavalcavia Sud

Via Labirinto Fronte 6

17:04

17:04

17:05

17:08

17:09

17:09

17:10

17:11

17:12

17:13

17:14

17:16

17:18

17:20

17:21

17:22

17:23

17:24

17:26

17:29

17:29

17:30

17:33

17:34

17:34

17:35

17:36

17:37

17:38

17:39

17:41

17:43

17:45

17:46

17:47

17:48

17:49

17:51

17:54

17:54

17:55

17:58

17:59

17:59

18:00

18:01

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:06

18:08

18:10

18:11

18:12

18:13

18:14

18:16

18:19

18:19

18:20

18:23

18:24

18:24

18:25

18:26

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:31

18:33

18:35

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:42

18:43

18:46

18:47

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:50

18:51

18:52

18:54

18:56

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:01

19:02

19:04

19:05

19:05

19:06

19:09

19:10

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:15

19:16

19:18

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:24

19:25

19:26

19:24

19:24

19:25

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:37

19:38

19:39

19:40

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:43

20:10

20:10

20:11

20:13

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:19

20:20

20:22

20:23

20:24

20:25

20:25

20:26

20:27

20:28

20:59

20:59

21:00

21:02

21:03

21:04

21:05

21:06

21:07

21:08

21:09

21:11

21:12

21:12

21:13

21:13

21:14

21:15

21:16

22:54

22:54

22:55

22:57

22:58

22:59

23:00

23:01

23:02

23:03

23:03

23:05

23:06

23:06

23:07

23:07

23:08

23:09

23:10



FERMATA

Via Corsica 341

Via Lamarmora 12

Via Lamarmora 92

Via Lamarmora 138/a

Via Lamarmora 230

Via Della Volta 21

Via Amendola 8-10

Via Amendola Fronte 25
Via Bissolati 6
Poliambulanza,Capolinea
Via Balestrieri,Copernico
Via Corsica 315

Via Corsica 259

Via Corsica 175

Via Corsica 129

Via Corsica 87/a

Piazzale Repubblica

Via XX Settembre Fronte 38
Via XX Settembre Fronte 22
Via S.M.Battaglia 11

Piazza M.Belfiore

Via Fossabagni,Galleria Speri
Via Pusterla 23

Via L. Da Vinci 10

37

17:27

17:28

17:29

17:30

17:31

17:32

17:34

17:35

17:38

17:40

17:42

17:44

17:45

17:47

38

17:52

17:53

17:54

17:55

17:56

17:57

17:59

18:00

18:03

18:05

18:07

18:09

18:10

18:12

39

18:17

18:18

18:19

18:20

18:21

18:22

18:24

18:25

18:28

18:30

18:32

18:34

18:35

18:37

40

18:42

18:43

18:44

18:45

18:46

18:47

18:49

18:50

18:53

18:55

18:57

18:59

18:59

19:01

41

19:05

19:06

19:07

19:08

19:09

19:10

19:12

19:13

19:16

19:18

19:20

19:22

19:22

19:24

42

19:27

19:28

19:29

19:30

19:31

19:32

19:34

19:34

19:36

19:38

19:40

19:42

19:43

19:45

43

19:44

19:45

19:46

19:47

19:48

19:49

19:51

19:51

19:53

19:55

20:00

20:02

20:02

20:04

44

20:29

20:30

20:31

20:32

20:33

20:34

20:36

20:36

20:38

20:40

20:45

20:47

20:47

20:49

45

21:17

21:18

21:19

21:20

21:21

21:22

21:24

21:24

21:26

21:28

21:30

21:32

21:32

21:34

46

23:11

23:11

23:12

23:12

23:13

23:14

23:15

23:15

23:17

23:18

23:20

23:22

23:22

23:24

47



FERMATA
Via Volturno 34-36
Via Fiume 34
Via San Bartolomeo 4
Via San Bartolomeo 16
Via San Bartolomeo 38
Via Oberdan 27
Via Oberdan Fronte 12,Istituto Tartaglia
Via Oberdan 13
Via Oberdan 7
Via Trento 119/c
Via Dal Monte 6
Piazzale Ospedale,Lato Est
Via Schivardi 48
Via Schivardi 80
Via Riccobelli Fronte 35
Via Val di Fiemme 21
Via Val Venosta 15
Via Costalunga 21-23
Via Costalunga Fronte 14

Piazzale Ospedale,Staufer

37

17:51

17:52

17:54

17:54

17:55

17:55

17:57

17:58

17:59

18:00

18:02

18:03

18:04

18:04

18:06

18:07

18:08

18:09

18:10

18:14

38

18:16

18:17

18:19

18:19

18:20

18:20

18:22

18:23

18:24

18:25

18:27

18:28

18:29

18:29

18:31

18:32

18:33

18:34

18:35

18:39

39

18:41

18:42

18:44

18:44

18:45

18:45

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:50

18:52

18:53

18:54

18:54

18:56

18:57

18:58

18:59

19:00

19:04

40

19:05

19:06

19:08

19:08

19:09

19:09

19:11

19:12

19:13

19:14

19:16

19:17

19:17

19:18

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:23

19:27

41

19:27

19:28

19:30

19:30

19:31

19:31

19:33

19:34

19:35

19:36

19:38

19:39

19:39

19:40

19:41

19:42

19:43

19:44

19:45

19:48

42

19:48

19:49

19:51

19:51

19:52

19:52

19:54

19:54

19:55

19:56

19:58

19:59

19:59

20:00

20:01

20:01

20:02

20:03

20:04

20:07

43

20:07

20:08

20:10

20:10

20:11

20:11

20:12

20:12

20:13

20:14

20:15

20:16

20:16

20:17

20:18

20:18

20:19

20:20

20:21

20:24

44

20:52

20:53

20:55

20:55

20:56

20:56

20:57

20:57

20:58

20:59

21:00

21:01

21:01

21:02

21:03

21:03

21:04

21:05

21:06

21:08

45

21:37

21:38

21:40

21:40

21:41

21:41

21:42

21:42

21:43

21:44

21:45

21:46

21:46

21:47

21:48

21:48

21:49

21:50

21:51

21:53

46

23:27

23:28

23:30

23:30

23:31

23:31

23:32

23:32

23:33

23:34

23:35

23:36

23:36

23:37

23:38

23:38

23:39

23:40

23:41

23:43

47



